Men Masters Group 'A'

25m Front
25m Back
"B"Relay

Sam Lamb

25m Front
25m Back
"C"Relay

Chris Lanwarne

25m Front
25m Back
"A"Relay
Cup Relay

Matthew Lewis

Senior Men Group 'A’

25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly
"A"Relay
Cup Relay

William Newton

Gurvinder Garcha 25m Front
25m Back
"B"Relay

Senior Men Group 'B'

Aidan Tully 25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly

"C"Relay

Male Youths Group'A'

Amos McGrattan 25m Front
25m Back
J/YRelay

Kay Clarke Memorial Gala 2025

22.81
41.39

41.25
38.62

21.61
24.95

13.38
17.09
15.51

22.25
31.32

33.82
44.67
44.92

20.56
32.70

Gold
5th
Gold

6th
4th
4th

Bronze
Silver
Gold
Runners-Up

RECORD Gold
RECORD Gold
RECORD Gold
Gold

Runners-Up

4th
4th
Gold

Gold
Gold

Bronze
4th

Silver
Bronze
Bronze



Josiah Patterson 25m Front
25m Back
J/YRelay

Male Junior Group 'A'

Adam Gardner

Male Junior Group 'B'

George Winfield

Lady Masters Group 'A'

Sonia Kelly 25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly
"B"Relay

Senior Ladies Group 'A'

Beth Evans 25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly
"A"Relay

Dakota Gilbert  25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly
"A"Relay
Cup Relay

Chloe Lawrence 25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly
"C"Relay

Kay Clarke Memorial Gala 2025

26.50
26.68

1.35.44

53.2

28.06
34.00
35.09

24.58
29.75
35.94

20.13
23.22
31.12

34.47
38.32
46.32

4th
Gold
Bronze

5th

Gold

Gold
Silver
6th
Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Silver
Gold
5th

Gold
Runners-Up

4th
6th
5th
4th



25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly
"B"Relay
Cup Relay

Lainey Milligan

Jasmine Thandi 25m Front
25m Back
"C"Relay

Senior Ladies Group 'B'

25m Front
25m Back

Faith Bevan

Leanne Gardner 25m Front
25m Back

Junior Girls Group "A"

Adela Witman 25m Front
25m Back

J/YRelay

Junior Girls 'B' Group

Kacie Mitchell 25m Front
25m Back
25m Fly

J/YRelay

20.06
25.75
31.45

32.28
41.36

47.45
1.26.01

30.06
29.13

33.57
30.01

27.29
30.45
39.94

Kay Clarke Memorial Gala 2025

RECORD

RECORD
RECORD

Gold
Silver
Silver

Gold

Runners-Up

Silver
Bronze
4th

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Bronze
4th
Bronze

Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze



