Men Masters Group 'A'

Sam Lamb	25m Front	22.81			e	old
	25m Back	41.39			į	5th
	"B"Relay				e	old
	•					
Chris Lanwarne	25m Front	41.25			(6th
	25m Back	38.62			4	4th
	"C"Relay				•	4th
Matthew Lewis	25m Front	21.61			Br	onze
	25m Back	24.95			5	ilver
	"A"Relay				e	old
	Cup Relay				Runr	ers-Up
Senior Men Grou	<u>p 'A'</u>					
William Newton	25m Front	13.38		ECORD		Fold
	25m Back	17.09		ECORD		Fold
	25m Fly	15.51	RI	ECORD		Fold
	"A"Relay					Fold
	Cup Relay				Runr	iers-Up
Gurvinder Garcha	25 Fuent	22.25				4th
Gurvinger Garcha	25m Froni 25m Back	22.25				
	"B"Relay	31.32				4th Fold
	B Keluy				Č	7 010
Senior Men Grou	n 'R'					
Semon Men Orou	<u> </u>					
Aidan Tully	25m Front	33.82			e	old
,	25m Back	44.67			e	old
	25m Fly	44.92			Br	onze
	"C"Relay				4	4th
Male Youths Gro	up'A'					
Amos McGrattan	25m Front	20.56			ς	ilver
Amos Mcorunan	25m Prom 25m Back	32.70				onze
	J/YRelay	52.70				onze
	377 Rolly				וט	31120

Josiah Patterson	25m Front	26.50	4th				
	25m Back	26.68	Gold				
	J/YRelay		Bronze				
Male Junior Grou	<u>ір 'А'</u>						
Adam Gardner		1 25 44	5th				
Addm Garaner		1.35.44	om				
Male Junior Grou	<u>лр 'В'</u>						
							
George Winfield		53.2	<i>G</i> old				
Lady Masters Group 'A'							
Cania Kallu	25m Frant	29.04	ر ماط م				
Sonia Kelly	25m Front	28.06	<i>G</i> old				
	25m Back	34.00	Silver				
	25m Fly	35.09	6th				
	"B"Relay		<i>G</i> old				
Senior Ladies Gr	oup 'A'						
Beth Evans	25m Front	24.58	Bronze				
	25m Back	29.75	Bronze				
	25m Fly	35.94	Bronze				
	"A"Relay		Gold				
.							
Dakota Gilbert	25m Front	20.13	Silver				
	25m Back	23.22	Gold				
	25m Fly	31.12	5th				
	"A"Relay		Gold				
	Cup Relay		Runners-Up				
Chloe Lawrence	25m Front	34.47	4th				
21.100 23.11 01.100	25m Back	38.32	6th				
	25m Fly	46.32	5th				
	"C"Relay	10.02	4th				
	J . 10147		****				

Lainey Milligan	25m Front 25m Back 25m Fly "B"Relay Cup Relay	20.06 25.75 31.45	RECORD	Gold Silver Silver Gold Runners-Up				
Jasmine Thandi	25m Front 25m Back "C"Relay	32.28 41.36		Silver Bronze 4th				
Senior Ladies Group 'B'								
Faith Bevan	25m Front 25m Back	47.45 1.26.01		Silver Silver				
Leanne Gardner	25m Front 25m Back	30.06 29.13	RECORD RECORD	Gold Gold				
Junior Girls Group "A"								
Adela Witman	25m Front 25m Back J/YRelay	33.57 30.01		Bronze 4th Bronze				
Junior Girls 'B' Group								
Kacie Mitchell	25m Front 25m Back 25m Fly J/YRelay	27.29 30.45 39.94		Silver Silver Silver Bronze				